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United Preparatory Academy – East  (UPrep-East)
2019-2020 School Board Meeting Schedule

Meeting Date			Meeting Time		Meeting Location

Wednesday, July 17 		9:00 AM		1400 Goodale Blvd., Suite 100, Grandview 
Wednesday, August 21 		9:00 AM		1400 Goodale Blvd., Suite 100, Grandview
Wednesday, September 18 	9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus 
Wednesday, October 16 	9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, November 20 	9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, December 18 	9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, January 15 	9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, February 19 	9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, March 18 		9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, April 15 		9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
Wednesday, May 20 		9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, June 17 		9:00 AM		CCAD, 300 Dana Avenue, Columbus
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